
ITEM DESCRIPTION ITEM QUANTITY PRICE PER ITEM

ORDER TOTAL

ITEM TOTAL

Department
Account Number

Delivery or Pick up
Delivery Time/Date
Delivery Location

Contact info



COFFEE
Medium Roast
Dark Roast
Decaf

STASH TEA
Peach
Green Tea
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Lemon Ginger*

*Caffeine-Free | Each Box Contains 18 Individually Wrapped Tea Bags 

CNO COFFEE/TEA



ITEM DESCRIPTION

Carafe of Coffee

Carafe of Café au Lait (Coffee & Chicory with Milk)

Carafe of Hot Water

Basket of Liquid Creamers/All sugar options - Original, French
Vanilla, Hazelnut

Box of Tea

Sleeve of 8 oz Cups

Juice - Apple or Orange

Canned Soda - Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,
Diet Dr. Pepper, Barq's Root Beer

$8.00

$8.00

$3.00

$10.00

$8.00

$2.50

$2.00

$1.75

$2.00

PRICE PER ITEM

Bottle of Water


