

Department	
Account Number	
Delivery or Pick up	
Delivery Time/Date	
Delivery Location	
Contact info	

ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM QUANTITY	PRICE PER ITEM	ITEM TOTAL

ORDER TOTAL —————	OI	RDER 1	OTAL	
-------------------	----	--------	------	--



CNO COFFEE/TEA

COFFEE

Medium Roast Dark Roast Decaf STASH TEA

Peach Green Tea Earl Grey

English Breakfast Lemon Ginger*

*Caffeine-Free | Each Box Contains 18 Individually Wrapped Tea Bags



ITEM DESCRIPTION	PRICE PER ITEM
Carafe of Coffee	\$8.00
Carafe of Café au Lait (Coffee & Chicory with Milk)	\$8.00
Carafe of Hot Water	\$3.00
Basket of Liquid Creamers/All sugar options - Original, French Vanilla, Hazelnut	\$10.00
Box of Tea	\$8.00
Sleeve of 8 oz Cups	\$2.50
Juice - Apple or Orange	\$2.00
Canned Soda - Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Barq's Root Beer	\$1.75
Bottle of Water	\$2.00